WCA towel rail

SANINDUSA

WCA towel rail - Chrome

4130611 5604815803143

Features

- Fixing through holes

Description
- Fixing kit included

WCA 30cm towel rail

Technical Information

300 mm

57 mm
20 mm
1.15 kg

WCA
Accessories

Contemporary

Brass
Wall mounted
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SANINDUSA

Variations
@ ®
Copper Chrome
600x57x20 mm 600x57x20 mm
4130796 4130711
5604815915983 5604815803150
1.5kg 1.5 kg
@ ®
Gold Graphite
600x57x20 mm 600x57x20 mm
4130712 4130703
5604815915976 5604815915990
1.5kg 1.5kg

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

41306 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 41307 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 41308 CAD 2D (ZIP),

41307 DT (PDF) , 41308 DT (PDF) ,
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WCA towel rail

@

Chrome
800x57x20 mm

4130811
5604815803167

1.6 kg

@

Nickel
600x57x20 mm

41307B3
5604815915969
1.5 kg
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